Lucas
Samuel
Timéo
Thierry
Remi
Maxime
David
Didier
Florian
Alexandre
Alain
Thomas

GUEMY

GUINEFOLEAU

ROCCHI
JOIRIS
MONDONNET
BALBALIAN
MONDONNET
BERTAZZO
COQUET
CASTIN
RIZZETTO
LACAZE

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Menton

IFCNice

Cavigal Nice Sports

IFCNice

Cavigal Nice Sports

Terra Team

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Page 1 - (04/11/2025)

V4
Sv4
V4
Sv4
SV5

S4
SV5

84

2023-05-21 : 2eme Ronde d'Auron (Chpt:€&te d'.

Race results : 4-5-C-M

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

01:03:03.206
01:04:03.297
01:04:31.170
01:05:20.094
01:06:08.419
01:06:16.649
01:06:18.303
01:06:22.956
01:04:28.606
01:05:32.418
01:05:34.776
01:06:17.538



84

2023-05-21 : 2eme Ronde d'Auron (Chpt:€&te d'.

Race results : 1-2-3-J-E

1 Lionel ISSACK Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes E 01:23:40.796
2 Mathias RUSSO Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes E 01:24:05.466
3 Charles-Henri PEROT Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S1 01:24:07.347
4 Julien BRUN Cavigal Nice Sports S1 01:24:07.987
5 Thibaut Athane - S1 01:24:18.617
6 Mika BATISTA Ceramica GC S2 01:25:24.104
7 Kieran Page Peille MTB V1 01:25:24.951
8 Yann GIRARD Cavigal Nice Sports V3 01:25:25.179
9 Valentin Clarys - S1 01:25:26.274
10 Hervé VORA Cavigal Nice Sports Sv3 01:26:01.489
11 Sebastien MIHEL Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu V3 01:26:15.136

Page 2 - (04/11/2025)



