

# 2023-05-21 : 2ème Ronde d'Auron (Chpt Côte d'Azur)



Race results : 4-5-C-M

1	<b>Lucas</b>	<b>GUEMY</b>	<b>Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes</b>	<b>C</b>	<b>01:03:03.206</b>
2	<b>Samuel</b>	<b>GUINEFOLEAU</b>	<b>Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes</b>	<b>V4</b>	<b>01:04:03.297</b>
3	Timéo	ROCCHI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	01:04:31.170
4	Thierry	JOIRIS	Vélo Club Menton	SV4	01:05:20.094
5	Remi	MONDONNET	IFCNice	C	01:06:08.419
6	Maxime	BALBALIAN	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	01:06:16.649
7	David	MONDONNET	IFCNice	SV4	01:06:18.303
8	<b>Didier</b>	<b>BERTAZZO</b>	<b>Cavigal Nice Sports</b>	<b>SV5</b>	<b>01:06:22.956</b>
9	Florian	COQUET	-	C	01:04:28.606
10	Alexandre	CASTIN	Terra Team	S4	01:05:32.418
11	Alain	RIZZETTO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV5	01:05:34.776
12	<b>Thomas</b>	<b>LACAZE</b>	<b>Vélo Club Rochevillois</b>	<b>M</b>	<b>01:06:17.538</b>

# 2023-05-21 : 2ème Ronde d'Auron (Chpt Côte d'Azur)



Race results : 1-2-3-J-E

1	<b>Lionel</b>	<b>ISSACK</b>	<b>Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes</b>	<b>E</b>	<b>01:23:40.796</b>
2	Mathias	RUSSO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	01:24:05.466
3	<b>Charles-Henri</b>	<b>PEROT</b>	<b>Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu</b>	<b>S1</b>	<b>01:24:07.347</b>
4	Julien	BRUN	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	01:24:07.987
5	Thibaut	Athane	-	S1	01:24:18.617
6	<b>Mika</b>	<b>BATISTA</b>	<b>Ceramica GC</b>	<b>S2</b>	<b>01:25:24.104</b>
7	Kieran	Page	Peille MTB	V1	01:25:24.951
8	<b>Yann</b>	<b>GIRARD</b>	<b>Cavigal Nice Sports</b>	<b>V3</b>	<b>01:25:25.179</b>
9	Valentin	Clarys	-	S1	01:25:26.274
10	Hervé	VORA	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV3	01:26:01.489
11	Sebastien	MIHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	01:26:15.136